

Bill to:

Best Logistics

- ,
- ,

,

Invoice Date: 07/28/2023 Invoice #: 1516546 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/28/2023

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/27/2023		15422 Pouncey Tract Road, Glen Allen, VA, USA - 65 Ballard Road, Middletown, NY, USA			
			1	1200	1200

TOTAL

1200

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

*** Load Confirmation ***

TEAM: Durham Team Best Logistics P.O. Box 336 Kernersville, NC 27285 PHONE: (919) 323-3198 * FAX: 1 (919) 246-5992 *



Order: 1516546

ORDER # MUST APPEAR ON ALL BILLING *DRIVER MUST CALL IN FOR DISPATCH*

Carrier: RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC Carrier ID: RIKBUI Phone: 708-722-4777 Fax: Date: 07/27/2023 Contact: Durham Team *PLEASE NOTE OUR NEW CONTACT NUMBERS BELOW: Phone: (919) 323-3198 * Fax: 1 (919) 246-5992 * Reference: 7242295CJ

Instructions / Comments:

IBS Central Virginia - 1573 Miles

IBS Central Virginia - No Touch

IBS Central Virginia - Trailer# _

IBS Central Virginia - INTDAL01: Driver is responsible to inspect the load before the trailer is sealed. If the product is loaded making on of the axles overweight, the driver must address this before leaving the shipper. The driver must also check the weight stated on the BOL and match the PU# to the paperwork. If the driver misses his appointment because the the paperwork doesn't match fines may apply. IBS Central Virginia - INTDAL01: LATE PICK UPS AND DELIVERIES ARE SUBJECT TO FINES OR FEES IF BEST LOGISTICS IS NOT NOTIFIED PRIOR TO DELIVERY TIME. 3 HOURS NOTICE IS REQUIRED IBS Central Virginia - INTDAL01: ALL DRIVERS MUST ACCEPT MACROPOINT TRACKING FOR THIS CUSTOMER. PLEASE CONTACT DISPATCHER IF YOU CANNOT COMPLY WITH THIS INSTRUCTION. FAILURE TO COMPLY WILL RESULT IN A RATE DEDUCTION OF \$100.00 OR GREATER DEPENDING ON WHAT THE CUSTOMER CHARGES. IBS Central Virginia - INTDAL01: DRIVER MUST ACCEPT MACROPOINT OR THERE WILL BE A \$100 FINE. DRIVER MUST INSPECT THE LOAD AND MATCH THE PICKUP# WITH THE PAPEROWRK. IF THE DRIVER FAILS TO CHECK HIS PAPEROWRK THERE WILL BE A \$50 IF WE NEED TO CORRECT THE PAPEROWRK, ALSO NO DETENTION WILL BE AWARDED. THE DRIVER MUST INSPECT THE LOAD AND APPROVE THE WAY THE SHIPPER LOADED HIS TRAILER. STRAPS OR LOAD LOCKS ARE ENCOURAGED. IF THE DRIVER MISSES THE DELIVERY APPOINTMENT AND DOE NOT MAKE US AWARE UNTIL AFTER THE APPOINTMENT HAS PASSED, IT IS A \$200 FINE. RSR SMELTER - No Touch

RSR SMELTER - Contact Name Jean-Marie Maurey

Order	Miles: 376.0		Weight: 43000.0		
	PU # TLS0000350193 BOL: TLS0000350193			Trailer: 53' Van Only Commodity: BATTERY CORES ON SKIDS	
PU 1	Name: IBS Central Virginia Address: 15422 Pouncey Tract Rd GLEN ALLEN	VA	23059	Date: 07/27/2023 0800 07/27/2023 1500 Contact: (919) 323-3198 Driver Assist: N	
SO 2	Name: RSR SMELTER Address: 65 Ballard Rd. MIDDLETOWN	NY	10941	Date: 07/28/2023 0655 Contact: (919) 323-3198 Driver Assist: N	
Payment	Total Carrier Pay: \$1,	200.00			



IN ORDER TO HAUL FOR BEST, ALL CARRIERS MUST INFORM DRIVERS OF MACROPOINT TRACKING REQUIREMENT. AT THE TIME OF BOOKING, ALL CARRIERS MUST PROVIDE VALID DRIVER PHONE NUMBER. DRIVERS MUST ACCEPT AND DOWNLOAD MACROPOINT APP BEFORE ARRIVING TO SHIPPER. SHOULD CARRIER/DRIVER NOT COMPLY, A \$100 FINE WILL BE IMPOSED. SUBMISSION OF SIGNED RATE CONFIRMATION VALIDATES THIS AGREEMENT. NOTE: ELD COMPLIANCE VIA MACROPOINT IS ALSO ACCEPTABLE.

Agreement Please sign below

STANDARD TERMS ARE PAYMENT MADE 28 DAYS FROM RECEIPT OF LEGIBLE SIGNED BILL OF LADING, INVOICE, AND LUMPER RECEIPT (IF APPLICABLE). ALL EXTRA CHARGES MUST BE PRE-APPROVED BY BEST REPRESENTATIVE THAT BOOKED LOAD. ALL EXTRA CHARGES MUST BE BILLED WITH RECEIPT & BOL. DRIVER MUST REPORT ANY OVERAGES, SHORTAGES, OR DAMAGED PRODUCT IMMEDIATELY. CARRIER CERTIFIES THAT THEY HOLD THE APPROPRIATE LISCENCES AND AUTHORITIES AND MAINTAIN THE APPROPRIATE INSURANCE COVERAGES AS REQUIRED BY REGULATION TO PERFORM THIS TRANSPORTATION ON BEHALF OF BEST LOGISTICS.

ANY DOUBLE BROKERAGE WILL RESULT IN NON-PAYMENT. CONFIRMATION OF THE ACTUAL CARRIER OF THIS LOAD WILL BE MADE BEFORE PAYMENT IS RELEASED.

To Expedite Payment: Email All invoices and Signed POD as attachments to: CarrierAP@shipwithbest.com (PICTURES IN EMAIL BODY WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED) In the SUBJECT LINE Reference ORDER NUMBER 1516546

Richard Ilic

(X) Accept

() Decline

07/27/2023

Miguel 305-748-3947 903 W97974



ALTERNATE	STRAIGHT BILL	OF LADING .	- SHORT	FORM
Shipper #.				
Carrier #:				
Date				

Ecobat

BRZ

(Name of Carrier)

то	FROM
Shipper: Ecobat New York, LLC	1B5 central virginia
	13422 Pouncy tract rol
65 Ballard Road	Glen allen VA 23059
Middletown, NY 10941	

Kind of Packaging, Description of Articles, Special Marks and Exceptions	Skids	Product	Weight		
Batteries, wet, filled with acid, unregulated	16	Auto Type			
Loaded Per 49 CFR 173.159(e)		Ind batt Cells			
		Industrial			
Contract # 72 4229525		Steel Case			
Seal #		Scrap lead			
This is to certify that the above named materials are		Other (Description)			
properly described, classified, packaged, marked and					
labeled and are in proper condition for transportation			an an an bar		
according to the applicable regulations of the					
Department of Transportation		GROSS WT	43.000		
Chemtrec Customer# CCN18772		Tare WT			
24 Hour Emergency Response # 800-424-9300		NET WT			
REMIT C.O.D. Address	C.O.D. AMOUN	T: \$	C.O.D. FEE PREPAID COLLECT		
TO: ADDRESS:	If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges. (Signature of Consignor)		TOTAL CHARGES S - 28-23		
NOTE: W here the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding \$ per			Freight Charges are collect unless market prepaid CHECK BOX IF PREPAID		
RECEIVED subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the order, except as noted (contents and condition of packages unknown carrier being understood through this contract as meaning any per- its usual place of delivery as said destination. If on its route, other as to each carrier of all or any of said property, over all or any por- said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall on the date of shipment. Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar said terms and conditions.	own), marked con rson or corporation rwise to deliver to tion of said route be subject to all ar with all the Bill	nsigned and destined as in on in possession of the pro- banother carrier on the rou to destination and as to ea the Bill of Lading terms an	property described above in apparent good idicated above which said carrier (the word operty under the contract) agrees to carry to ute to said destination. It is mutually agreed ach party at any time interested in all or any ind conditions in the governing classification		
Per	Per	12	Date: 7-28-23		
	10		1-20-2 3		

67442 67442 SHIPMENT NO. 72 4279565 SEAL NO. 72 4279565		NG – SH	ORT FORM	
SHIP	WEIGHER		55 central vire 5422 Pouncy	
ECOBAT RESOURCES #65 Ballard Road / Middletown, N.Y. 10941 DAZ	LBS. GROSS LBS. TARE LBS. NET LBS. NUNNAGE LBS. MATERIAL	Skids 16	Product Auto Type Ind batt Cells Industrial Steel Case Scrap lead Other (Description)	Weight
#6 TRUCK NO. DRIVER 0 COMMODITY REMARKS		C.O.D. AMOUNT: \$	GROSS WT Tare WT NET WT	C.O.D. FEE PREPAID
97974 ID. HD. 97974 ID. HD. 289982908835 2899832908835 28998 ID. HD.	Service and the service of the servi	If this shipment is consignee withou consignor, the co following stateme not make delivery without payment lawful charges.	to be delivered to the t recourse on the nsignor shall sign the nt: The carrier shall	COLLECT D TOTAL CHARGES S 28-23
RECEIVED subject to mean order, except as noted (contents carrier being understood through its usual place of delivery as said as to each carrier of all or any of s said property, that every service to	and condition of person on known this contract as meaning any person destination. If on its route, otherwis said property, over all or any portion to be performed bergunder chall be	 marked consign or corporation in se to deliver to an of said route to d subject to all the vith all the Bill of L 	ned and destined as in a possession of the proj other carrier on the rou lestination and as to ea Bill of Lading terms an ading terms and condit	Freight Charges are collect unless market prepaid CHECK BOX IF PREPAID property described above in apparent good dicated above which said carrier (the word perty under the contract) agrees to carry to the to said destination. It is mutually agreed ich party at any time interested in all or any d conditions in the governing classification itoms in the governing classification and the
Per		Carrie Per	Manuel	Date: 7-28-2-3

							*	For	NOT NEGO	TIABLE	Page 1 of 1		
La	te: 7/26/202	3			BILL C	OF LADI	NG - SHOP	RT FORM -	NOT NEGO	250436			
1	3033	1946	SHIP	FROM	Refer of	Sec. 2		a la companya de la c	ding No. TL	5350430			
	erstate Batte 422 Pounce en Allen, VA		ycling d					TRACKIN 72423050					
-	NS IESSA	No. of Concession, Name	SH	IP TO	19552181	10000		Carrier N	ame: B	rz. chica	000014	~	
RSR 65 Ballard Rd. Middletown, New York 10941						Trailer number: 97979 C- Serial number(s): Trk#			Fy/Stat	e			
	Т	HIRD PA	RTY FREIG	HT CHARG	SES BIL	LTO	Constantine	SCAC:				1	
PO	ENUE LOGIS BOX #74104 cago, IL 6067	191 74-0491						Pro Numb	per:				
	ght Deduction 00-39,999 lb 00-34,999 lb		25,000-2	WEIGHT 29,999 lbs - 24,999 lbs -	\$300 \$400			Freight Ch Prepaid [harge Terms	(Freight charges are prepaid 3rd Party []	unless checked	1)	
100		Conce alares	10.00					The second second second		with attached underlying bill o	flading		
SCT	iption		1.1.27.2			CUSTO	MER ORD	ER INFOR	MATION	Marsha (Marsha	1 (4) () () () () () () () () ()		
						# of	Pallets	Gros	ss Weight	Additional Shipper Inform	ation		
TO	94, Batteries e, Class 8, i)	, wet, F PG III	illed with Ac	id, Electric		16	5	42	,261	Non Hazmat Load: 49 CFR applies			
-			-				Care 3			Emergency Response Te	lephone Numb	er	
_		1	1118	1			Pasta.			Call CHEM-TEL 1-800-	255-3924		
	1980							1	1				
nd T	Total					16		42	,261	TOTAL GROSS WEIGHT OF SHIPMENT:			
25h	A REAL	(Section)		19 P. 19 19	12355			FORMATI		A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER	5.02 C	1.1.1	
and	ling Unit	Pa	ckage	T			1	Marris Mar			LTL Or	abe	
y Type Qty Type Gross HM(X)				Com or st	nmodities re towing must	dity Description itles requiring special or additional care or attention in handling g must be so marked and packaged as to ensure safe ation with ordinary care. See Section 2(c) of NMFC item 360				Clas			
										1			
ere t lared ship	he rate is depided value for the oper to not be a	xceeding	per		oeciared	value o	r the proper	ty is specific	cally stated by	acceptable []		-	
ilabl	writing betwee lassifications, a e to the shippe	and rules and rules ar, on requ	her and the sh	hipper, if app	licable, o	t have be therwise	en agreed	The carrie	er shall not	ble. See USC 14706(c)(1)(A make delivery of this shipmen lawful fees.	and (B) nt without paym	ent of	
199	T Signature	/ Date	7/07	T	railer L	aded:	Freight	ounter	Signature	Bickup Date	h		
are	classified, pa in proper cont ng to the applic	ckaged, n	harked, and la	als are []	By ship By driv	per	[] By shin [] By driv said to co [] By driv	oper er/pallets ontain	Carrier ackno	mature fickup Date wiedges recapit of packages and re gency response information was ma ney response guidebook or equivale any described above is received in p	quired placards. Ca ide available and/o nt documentation in good order, except i	rrier r carrier the as noted	